
SI. 

Name of Teacher Education Programme G.C. PAUL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
(DPSE/D.EI.Ed/D.El.Ed.(oDLVDiploma in Perfoming Arts/Diploma in Visual Arts/Diploma in Physical Education! Bachelor of Elementary Education 
(B.E.Ed.yB.Ed JB.Ed.(ODLYB.P.Ed./B.Ed. (Part Time)/M.Ed/M.P.EdJB.Ed.M.Ed. (ntegrated) and B.A.B.Ed. B.Sc.B.ed. (Integrated) and Innovative Teacher 
Education Progamme) 

No. 

o1 

(1) 

02 

Name, 
Father/ 

Husband 
Name with 

Date of Birth 

(2) 
Teaching Staff 

D/o SAMIR 
KUMAR PANDIT 

MONALI PANDIT BFTPP6623K 

DOB - 07/15/1983 

Aadhar 

SANGHITA 
BHATTACHARYA 
SIROMONI 
Dlo SUVENDU 
BHATTACHARYA 
DOB - 1l 1/18/1989 

Card No. 

(3) 

BVMPB3891C 

Self 
attest 

ed 
Photo 

graph 
(front) 

FORMAT FOR PARTICULARS OF STAFF 

(4) 

Whether SCISTIOBClother 

Category 

(5) 

Soniaw- 020a4 

GEN 

Designation 

(6) 

Please mention the qualification relevant to the post starting from 
Plus 2, Graduation, Post Graduation and Professional Qualification 

Asstt. 
Prof 

%age of 
Marks 

(Plus 2) 

GEN Principal 55.70 

(7) 

68.2 

,%age of 
Marks 

(Graduation) 

(8) 

54.50 

70.01 

%age of 
Marks 
(Post 

Graduation) 

(9) 

65.14 

63.66 

Registrar 

,%age 
Of of 

Marks Marks 
(Professional (Professi 

Degree-l) onal 

,%age 

3T41 favafauy, frett 
Assam University. Silchar 

Ph i42.270368/2708^5 

(10) 

74.08 

67.41 

I1) 

(11) 

69.70 

65.42 

NET/ Ph.D 
(University) 

(Education/ 
other 

subject 
specify) 

(12) 

Ph.D 

NET 

Subject of Teaching 

(13) (14) 

Education, 
History 

Number 
of 

year of 

Teaching 

Experience 
in 

TEls/ 

Joining 

Education, 
Hindi 

assignment 

6 Years 
24.08.2018 

5 Years 
20.08.2019 

Minai Sinhs 
Principal G.C. Paul College of Education Dharanala : Kalinagar T.E. : Karimganj Assam-788166 

Degree 



Iatn 

03 

04 

06 

o7 

08 

09 

10 

GOUTAM 
MANDAL 
s/o GUNAKAR 
MANDAL 
IDOB - 04/08/1988 
BIMAL CHANDRA BUUPD285 1 B 
DOLUI 
s/o JATAN 
CHANDRA DOLUI 
DOB -01/11/1981 

SUPRIY A KUMARAVRPB8361R 
BOSE 
S/o KALIPADA 
BOSE 
DOB - 09/20/1983 
SUBHADIP 
CHATTERJEE 
S/o PRAVAT 
CHATTERJEE 
DOB - 05/04/1989 

S/o 
KRISHNAPADA 
SINHA 

PRATAP SINHA CVYPS2092B 

DOB - 1/1/1978 
PUJA GHOSH 

CLUPM2524G 

DOB - 01/01/1993 

D/O TARIT 
PRAKASH GHOSH 

SULTANA 
KHANAM 
MOZUMDER 
D/O SAMSUL 
HAQUE 
MOZUMDER 

DOB-12/01/1988 
IBIKRAM DAS 
S/o SRIKUMAR 
DAS 

|BGUPC5832R 

pOB -09/21/1987 

B.c. D6lu 

BGJPG8055P 

DLCPM9066G 

APWPD8141A 

.chetgi 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Asst. 
Prof 

GEN 

Asstt. 
Prof 

GEN Asstt. 
Prof 

Asstt. 
Prof 

Asstt. 67.10 
Prof 

Asstt. 

Prof 

Asstt. 
Prof 

57.44 

Asstt. 
Prof 

75 

54.9 

49.90 

72 

63.2 

32.8 

48.25 

34.41 

53.25 

51.37 

59.62 

46 

60.21 

65.81 

65.6 

60.12 

66.40 

56 

73.58 

57 

66.37 

67.7 

Registrar 

60.5 

74.85 

67.1 

77.6 

78 

71.3 

61.6 

3T44 fayafqur�, fur 
Assam Univercitv "har 

Pn u3842-270365, a 

67.62 

70.25 

71.15 

61.27 

65.17 

58.4 

60.8 

Ph.D 

NET 

NET 

NET 

NET 

NET 

English 

Music 

Life Science 

Mathematics 

Physics 

English 

Education 

Ecucation 

5 Years 
13.05.2019 

S Years 
19.08.2019 

5 Years 
20.08.2019 

5 Years 
20.08.2019 

5 Ycars 
20.08.2019 

5 Years 
19.08.2019 

10 Years 
16.06.2014 

08 Years 
10.08.2016 

Min Sihs 
Principal 

G.C. Paul College of Education 
Dharanala : Kalinagar T.E. : Karimganj 

Assam-788166 



11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

17 

9Ka 

RIYA GHOSH 
D/o SANKAR GHOSH 
DOB -07/07/1991 

SUDHIR PAUL 
S/o RATNESWAR PAUL 
DOB- 1/18/1989 

SUMIT GOALA 
s/o SHEKHAR GOALA 
DOB - 05/03/1981 

ID/O KRISHNA RANJAN 
PAUL 

RITUPARNA RUDRAGUPTA BCNPG1455M 

DOB-12/17/1980 

ABHJIT DAS 
S/O ARUN CHANDRA DAS 

IDOB -01/13/1986 

RITHIKA PAUL 
D/O KRISHNA RANJAN 
PAUL 

DOB-11/02/1986 
SK NAJIB ALI 

CFPPG2181E 

S/O SK JAFAR ALI 

IDOB- 12/22/1996 

CDKPPO772M 

AQBPGI162E 

BMIPD3678L 

EHRPP5005E 

BPKPA8353N 

Part Time Teaching Staff 

SAhoal 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

Asstt. Prof 

Asstt. Prof 

Asstt. Prof 

Asstt. Prof 

Asstt. Prof 

Asstt. Prof 

Asstt. Prof 

70.85 

38.4 

37.4 

44.2 

49.8 

65.4 

72.4 

56.62 

52.4 

41.71 

49.5 

43.61 

60.22 

62.64 

64.75 

58.2 

49.5 

72.75 

52.87 

56.92 

72.05 

Registrar 

78.25 

59.6 

61.75 

60.62 

67.3 

3T44 fayafaury, fr 
Assam University, Silchar 

Ph 03842-270368:? 1R06 

73.25 

60.3 

53 

57.5 

62.8 

NET 

NET 

NET 

Bengali 

Fine Arts 

Sociology 

Education 

Education 

5 Years 
|20.08.2019 

9 Years 

18.03.2015 

Principal 

8 Years 
12.11.2016 

11 Years 
17.04.2013 

11 Years 
01.07.2013 

Mathematics 9 Years 
12.08.2015 

Physical 5 Years 

G.C. Paul College of Education 

Dharanala : Kalinagar T.E. : Karimganj 
Assam-788166 

Education 19.08.2019 



The above appointment have been made on the basis of recommendations of the Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of theUGCithe affiliating University/Affiliating Body. 
Mnal, Sinhs Name & Signature of the 

Authorized Representative of the Institution 

(i) 

(ii) 

Principal 
G.C. Paul College of Education 
Dharanala : Kalinagar T.E. : Karimganj 

Date 

Assam-788166 

Name & Counter Signa�ure withSealo 3 
Registrar/Competent Authority of he Afffating Body*Date 

Registrar 

Note: The institution shall submit the above list as per the provisions of the NCTE Regulations, 2014 indicating quaification, percentage of marks, teaching experience etc. along with attested copy of professional qualification & experience certificate and attested photographs of staf duly countersigned by the competent authority of the affiliating body or endorsement of the same by submitting a written approval of the 
competent authority of the affiliating body as per the above format. 

Assam University. Sichar 
Ph 03842-270368/270806 

CERTIFICATE FROM THE MANAGEMENTIGOVT, INSTITUTION 

All appointrments are on ful-time and regular basis except those specified as part-time as per the NCTE noms. The academic 
staff of the institution (including part-time staff) is/shall be paid salary in such scale of pay as prescribed by the UGGICentral 
Govt/State Govt. from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice into the bank account of employee 
specially opened for the propose. The supporting staff shal be paid as per the UGCIState GovernmentCentral Govemment 
pay scale structure. 

The management of the institution/Govt. Institution shall discharge the statutory duties relating to pension, gratuity, 
provident fund, etc. as per law for its employees. The institution shall follow all the noms of the NCTE as amended from time 
to time. 

Minan Sinhe 
Name & Slgnature of the Authorlzed Representative of the 
Management/Govt, Institution 

Principal 
G.C. Paul College of Education 
Dharanala : Kalinagar T.E. : Karimganj 

Assam-788168 



Note: 

() 
(i) 

A separate sheet of this format shall be used for each recognized teacher education programme exclusively. 
It may be noted by the teacher education institution that in case of self financed institutions run by private managements under 
society/trust, the above details shall be signed by the Secretary/President/Chairman of the concerned Management. In case of a 
Govt./University Department/Aided institution the same shall be signed bythe Registrar/Director/PrincipalHOD of the institution. 

Kanmo 

Registrar 

.:cam University, Silchar 
Pn 3842-270368/270806 

Minalini Sinhs 
Principal 

G.C. Paul College of Education 
Dharanala: Kalinagar T.E. : Karimganj 

Assam-783 166 


