## FORMAT FOR PARTICULARS OF STAFF

Somon- 2021-2022

## Name of Teacher Education Programme G.C. PAUL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

(DPSE/D.EI.Ed./D.EI.Ed.(ODL)/Diploma in Performing Arts/Diploma in Visual Arts/Diploma in Physical Education/ Bachelor of Elementary Education (B.EI.Ed.)/B.Ed.(ODL)/B.P.Ed./B.Ed. (Part Time)/M.Ed/M.P.Ed./B.Ed.M.Ed. (Integrated) and B.A.B.Ed. B.Sc.B.ed. (Integrated) and Innovative Teacher Education Programme)

SI. No.	Name, Father/ Husband Name with Date of Birth	Aadhar Card No.	Self attest ed Photo graph (front)	Whether SC/ST/OBC/other Category	Designation	Please mention the qualification relevant to the post starting from Plus 2, Graduation, Post Graduation and Professional Qualification  **ge of Marks (Pus 2)**  **Graduation**  **Graduation*							Number of year of Teaching Experience in TEIs / Joining date in thecurrent assignment
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(14)
l.	Teaching Staff												
01	MONALI PANDIT D/o SAMIR KUMAR PANDIT DOB - 07/15/1983	BFTPP6623K		GEN	Principal	55.70	54.50	65.14	74.08	69.70	Ph.D	Education, History	6 Years 24.08.2018
02	SANGHITA BHATTACHARYA SIROMONI D/o SUVENDU BHATTACHARYA DOB - 11/18/1989		Bullade	GEN	Asstt. Prof	68.2	70.01	63.66	67.41	65.42	NET	Education, Hindi	5 Years 20.08.2019

S.C. Part

कुलसंचिव Registrar असम विश्वविद्यालय, सिलचर Assam University, Silchar

Ph 1/3842-270368/270805

Moinalini Sinhs

Principal
G.C. Paul College of Education
Dharanala: Kalinagar T.E.: Karimganj
Assam-788168

03	GOUTAM MANDAL S/o GUNAKAR MANDAL DOB - 04/08/1988	CLUPM2524G	Groutan Grandel	GEN	Asstt. Prof	57.44	48.25	65.6	60.5	67.62	Ph.D	English	5 Years 13.05.2019
	BIMAL CHANDRA DOLUI S/o JATAN CHANDRA DOLUI DOB - 01/11/1981	BUUPD2851B	B.c. Dolai	GEN	Asstt. Prof	75	34.41	60.12	_		NET	Music	5 Years 19.08.2019
	SUPRIYA KUMAR BOSE S/o KALIPADA BOSE DOB - 09/20/1983	AVRPB8361R	5. X Bake	GEN	Asstt. Prof	67.10	53.25	66.40	74.85	70.25	NET	Life Science	5 Years 20.08.2019
	SUBHADIP CHATTERJEE S/o PRAVAT CHATTERJEE DOB - 05/04/1989	BGUPC5832R	S. chartage	GEN	Asstt. Prof	54.9	51.37	56	67.1	71.15	NET	Mathematics	5 Years 20.08.2019
	PRATAP SINHA S/o KRISHNAPADA SINHA DOB - 11/11/1978	CVYPS2092B	67.53	GEN	Asstt. Prof	49.90	59.62	73.58	77.6	61.27	NET	Physics	5 Years 20.08.2019
	PUJA GHOSH D/O TARIT PRAKASH GHOSH DOB - 01/01/1993	BGJPG8055P	The state of the s	GEN	Asstt. Prof	72	46	57	78	65.17	NET	English	5 Years 19.08.2019
9	SULTANA KHANAM MOZUMDER D/O SAMSUL HAQUE MOZUMDER DOB - 12/01/1988	DLCPM9066C	S. K. und	GEN L	Asstt. Prof	63.2	60.21	66.37	71.3	58.4		Education	10 Years 16.06.2014
10	BIKRAM DAS S/o SRIKUMAR DAS DOB - 09/21/1987	APWPD8141A	A GOVERN	GEN	Asstt. Prof	32.8	65.81	67.7	61.6	60.8	_	Education	08 Years 10.08.2016

कुलसचिव Registrar

असम विश्वविद्यालय, सिलचर Assam University Stichar 

Mrincipal Sinds
Principal
G.C. Paul College of Education
Dharanala: Kalinagar T.E.: Karimganj
Assam-788166

11	RIYA GHOSH D/o SANKAR GHOSH DOB - 07/07/1991	CFPPG2181E		GEN	Asstt. Prof	70.85	56.62	64.75	78.25	73.25	NET	Bengali	5 Years 20.08.2019
12	SUDHIR PAUL S/o RATNESWAR PAUL DOB - 11/18/1989	CDKPP0772M	3	OBC	Asstt. Prof	38.4	52.4	58.2				Fine Arts	9 Years 18.03.2015
13	SUMIT GOALA s/o SHEKHAR GOALA DOB - 05/03/1981	AQBPG1162E	Grade	GEN	Asstt. Prof	37.4	41.71	49.5	59.6	60.3		Sociology	8 Years 12.11.2016
14	RITUPARNA RUDRAGUPTA D/O KRISHNA RANJAN PAUL DOB - 12/17/1980	BCNPG1455M	0	GEN	Asstt. Prof	44.2	49.5	72.75	61.75	53		Education	11 Years 17.04.2013
15	ABHIJIT DAS S/O ARUN CHANDRA DAS DOB - 01/13/1986	BMIPD3678L	Chyit	SC	Asstt. Prof	49.8	43.61	52.87	60.62	57.5	NET	Education	11 Years 01.07.2013
16	RITHIKA PAUL D/O KRISHNA RANJAN PAUL DOB - 11/02/1986	EHRPP5005E	O Real	GEN	Asstt. Prof	65.4	60.22	56.92	67.3	62.8		Mathematic	12.08.2015
17	SK NAJIB ALI S/O SK JAFAR ALI DOB - 12/22/1996	BPKPA8353N	The second second	GEN	Asstt. Prof	72.4	62.64	72.05	_		NET	Physical Education	5 Years 19.08.2019

II.	Part Time Teaching Stat	ff					



**्रकु**लसचिव Registrar असम विश्वविद्यालय, सिलचर Assam University, Silchar Ph 03842-270368/2 13806

Principal
G.C. Paul College of Education
Dharanala: Kalinagar T.E.: Karimganj
Assam-788166

The above appointment have been made on the basis of recommendations of the Selection Committee constituted as per the policy of the UGC/the affiliating University/Affiliating Body.

Name & Signature of the Authorized Representative of the Institution

Principal

G.C. Paul College of Education
Dharanala: Kalinagar T.E.: Karimganj
Assam University, Silchar
Ph 03842-270368/270806

Note: The institution shall submit the above list as per the provisions of the NCTE Regulations, 2014 indicating qualification, percentage of marks, teaching experience etc. along with attested copy of professional qualification & experience certificate and attested photographs of staff duly countersigned by the competent authority of the affiliating body or endorsement of the same by submitting a written approval of the competent authority of the affiliating body as per the above format.

## **CERTIFICATE FROM THE MANAGEMENT/GOVT. INSTITUTION**

- (i) All appointments are on full-time and regular basis except those specified as part-time as per the NCTE norms. The academic staff of the institution (including part-time staff) is/shall be paid salary in such scale of pay as prescribed by the UGC/Central Govt./State Govt. from time to time through account payee cheque or as per advice into the bank account of employee specially opened for the propose. The supporting staff shall be paid as per the UGC/State Government/Central Government pay scale structure.
- (ii) The management of the institution/Govt. Institution shall discharge the statutory duties relating to pension, gratuity, provident fund, etc. as per law for its employees. The institution shall follow all the norms of the NCTE as amended from time to time.

Date \_\_\_

Moinaline Sinha		
Name & Signature of the Authorized Representative	e of	i the
Management/Govt. Institution		

G.C. Paul College of Education
Dharanala: Kalinagar T.E.: Karimganj
Assam-788166

- Note:
  - (i) A separate sheet of this format shall be used for each recognized teacher education programme exclusively.
  - (ii) It may be noted by the teacher education institution that in case of self financed institutions run by private managements under society/trust, the above details shall be signed by the Secretary/President/Chairman of the concerned Management. In case of a Govt./University Department/Aided institution the same shall be signed by the Registrar/Director/Principal/HOD of the institution.



कुलसचिव Registrar असम विश्वविद्यालय, सिलचर Assam University, Silchar Ph. 33842-270368/270806 Mindin Sinhs

Principal
G.C. Paul College of Education
Dharanala: Kalinagar T.E.: Karimganj
Assam-788166